
THE MOVEMENT & Co. Important dates 2012-2013 
NOTE:  This does not include important dates for our Company dancers.  Those dates will be provided in the 

near future and discussed at our Company Parent meeting on 9/10/12.   

o Saturday, August 25th – Company placement day! 

o Monday, September 3 – Labor Day; NO CLASSES 

o Tuesday, September 4  – Fall Classes begin 

o Monday, September 10 – Company parent meeting 8:00PM 

o Friday, October 19 and/or Saturday, October 20 – Tentatively MASTER CLASS with Laura Edwards!! 

o Wednesday, Oct. 24th through Tuesday, Oct. 30th – Wear your Halloween costume to class 

o Wednesday, October 31 – HALLOWEEN!  NO CLASSES! 

o Week of November 1-7 – Deposit due for recital costumes 

o Wednesday, November 21 – Sunday, November 25 – Thanksgiving Break; NO CLASSES (Classes resume 

Monday, November 26) 

o December 2012 – date TBA – Christmas performance 

o Saturday, December 22 – Wednesday, January 2nd – Christmas Break; NO CLASSES (Classes resume 

Thursday, January 3rd) 

o Monday, January 21 – Martin Luther King Jr. Day –  NO CLASSES 

o Week of February 1-7 – Balance due for recital costumes 

o Friday, March 29 through Sunday, March 31 – Easter Break – NO CLASSES  

(Classes resume Monday, April 1st) 

o May 2013 – date TBA – Recital costume picture day!   

o Monday, May 27 – Memorial Day – NO CLASSES 

o June 2013 – date TBA – Dress rehearsal and annual recital 

 

Please understand that these dates are planned in advance so that our families can mark their calendars.  They 

are subject to change, however, we will do our best to stick with the dates provided.  If any dates need to be 

changed, we will notify our families as soon as possible. 

 

Also, please note that classes WILL BE in session during Spring Break and on President’s Day.  If a student 

needs to miss classes during this time, a parent is asked to notify the front desk ahead of time of their 

absence. 

 

We will keep our important dates and any changes posted on our website www.themovementandco.com and 

on our Facebook page.  If you have not already done so, “like” our Facebook page and you will get studio 

updates on a regular basis.    We also send email updates so be sure to provide an updated email address on 

your enrollment form.  

 

As always, if you have any questions, please don’t hesitate to ask.  

 

Thank you!   

http://www.themovementandco.com/

